Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicole Palmer-Jones - (730306) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:14.06 557 F 17/12/17  Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
2:15.64 537 H 24/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:16.81 524 H 08/07/18 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
2:17.21 519 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:18.31 507 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3
2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18  Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17  Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2
2:20.15 487 H 1712/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16  Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
2:25.17 438 H 07/05/16 East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:25.61 434 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
2:27.18 421 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3
2:27.53 418 H 10/04/16  Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:31.19 388 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2
2:31.49 386 H 11/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:31.64 384 H 05/09/15  Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
2:31.68 384 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:35.94 353 F 23/11/14  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford 2
2:39.51 330 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:41.34 319 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
2:41.78 317 H 11/09/14  Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
2:51.63 265 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:53.15 258 H 07/01/14  Thanet County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

n.ceon nan AnMAM4Nn Fact lmciinta AOA Annon [ R S TS S [ PSR, Thmmnt Ot )

Copyright 2024 Isowered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.09
2:56.40
2:58.61
3:00.66
3:04.53
3:04.96
3:12.06

3:17.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.99
2:15.64
2:16.81
2:17.21
2:19.12
2:14.06
2:18.31
2:25.00
2:19.96
2:20.15
2:24.02
2:21.16
2:25.17
2:27.53
2:27.18
2:25.61
2:31.64
2:31.68
2:31.19
2:31.49
2:41.34
2:35.94
2:39.51
2:41.78
2:56.40
2:51.63
2:53.15
2:55.89
3:04.53
3:00.66
2:58.61
3:04.96
3:12.06

3:17.15

Copyright 2024

244
235
227
213
212
189

175

WA Pts

499
537
524
519
498

507
440
489
487
449
477
438
418
421
434
384
384
388
386
319
353
330
317
244
265
258
246

212

189

175

I I T I T I T

Round

I I T I T

r r r r r r r r r r* r M T I I I I T I TIT I I T I T T I T

T

EVAIVAR
26/04/14
24/02/13
04/05/13
08/09/13
13/01/13
02/12/12
09/09/12

Date

16/12/18
24/1118
08/07/18
10/06/18
08/04/18
17112117
01/10/17
02/07/17
24/06/17
17/12/16
09/10/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
10/04/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
05/09/15
19/04/15
21/02/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
26/10/14
11/09/14
26/04/14
12/01/14
07/01/14
20/10/13
08/09/13
04/05/13
24/02/13
13/01/13
02/12/12

09/09/12

CaSL INIVIGIA ADA ATITIUGL UHANIPIVTISTIPS
Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Kent County Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

TYR Festive Qualifier

East Invicta Championships 2018

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Thanet Club Championships

wdarliervury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gravesend

Thanet

Venue

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Bexleyheath
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury

Gravesend

Thanet

Pag§2/2

et owii
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



