Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicole Palmer-Jones - (730306) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:14.06 557 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 2:15.64 537 H 24/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 2:16.81 524 H 08/07/18 Thanet Club Championships 2:17.21 519 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open 2:18.31 507 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier 2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Gillingham Canterbury Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim Thanet Swim Thanet Swim	3
2:16.81 524 H 08/07/18 Thanet Club Championships 2:17.21 519 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open 2:18.31 507 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier 2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown		2
2:17.21 519 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open 2:18.31 507 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier 2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships		Thanet Swim	3
2:18.31 507 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier 2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Margate		4
2:18.99 499 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier 2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships		Thanet Swim	3
2:19.12 498 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier 2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:19.96 489 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open 2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:20.15 487 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier 2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:21.16 477 H 12/06/16 Thanet Club Championships 2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:24.02 449 H 09/10/16 East Invicta Championships 2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.00 440 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:25.17 438 H 07/05/16 East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.61 434 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:27.18 421 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:27.53 418 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:31.19 388 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.49 386 H 11/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:31.64 384 H 05/09/15 Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:31.68 384 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:35.94 353 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:39.51 330 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:41.34 319 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:41.78 317 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:51.63 265 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:53.15 258 H 07/01/14 Thanet County Qualifier		Thomas Continu	4
0.EE 00 046 LI 00/40/43 East Invisto ASA Appual Championahina rright 2024	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

							Page 2 / 2
∠.ɔɔ.oʊ	∠40	П	20/10/13	East invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	IIIdilet Owiiii	1 age 212
2:56.40	244	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:58.61	235	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:00.66	227	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:04.53	213	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:04.96	212	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:12.06	189	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
3:17.15	175	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.99	499	Н	16/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:15.64	537	Н	24/11/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:16.81	524	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:17.21	519	Н	10/06/18	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:19.12	498	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:14.06	557	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:18.31	507	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.00	440	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:19.96	489	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:20.15	487	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:24.02	449	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:21.16	477	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:25.17	438	Н	07/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:27.53	418	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:27.18	421	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.61	434	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.64	384	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:31.68	384	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:31.19	388	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.49	386	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:41.34	319	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:35.94	353	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:39.51	330	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:41.78	317	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:56.40	244	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:51.63	265	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:53.15	258	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:55.89	246	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:04.53	213	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:00.66	227	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:58.61	235	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:04.96	212	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:12.06	189	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
		Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships			

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS